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PAXYS, INC.

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

NAME

ASIAMERIT SECURITIES,INC. FAO CHP 1759

ATC SECURITIES, INC,

BROKER

ALL ASIA CUSTOMER SERVICE HOLDINGS LTD.

BARON INVESTMENT CORP,

GONZAGA-LOPEZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

HAPI ILOILO CORPORATION

HOLLYWOOD STARS COSMETICS, INC.

MONJA ESTATE INC.

PARAISO AGRICULTURAL CORP.

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FILIPINO)

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO)
ROMA FARMS, INC.

SANGAY FARMS, INC.

TRINIDAD AGRICULTURAL CORP.
CORPORATION

ABDON, PETTY
ABLAY, JULITO R,
ABUG, CORAZON
ABUG, JOVITO

ABUG, TEODORO
ABUYEN, SEVERINO
ACUIN, RODRIGO
ACUNA, NORBERTO
ACUNA, TERESITA
ADRIANO JR., FRANCISCO S.
AGAPITO, ELMER
AGAPITO, ENRIQUE T.
AGAPITO, ROBERTO
AGATO, RESTITUTO
AGUDA, CRISTETO
AGUILAR, EVELYN

AGUIRRE, JOEY

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

24,000

1,200
25,200

621,260,820
2,256

2,880
10,000
19,788
2,940

132
60,852,530
464,465,704
132

132

132
1,146,617,446

84
120
240
492
528

84

84

84

84
240
120
120
120
528

12

12

120
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PAXYS, INC.

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS

As of 10/31/2022

AGULLAR, JOSEPHINE C.

AGUSTIN JR., ERNESTO
AGUSTIN, EDGARDO
AGUSTIN, LITA C.
ALANO, ROMEO
ALBAN, HEDY G.
ALBAN, HEDY G.
ALBAN, JOSE

ALBAN, RACHEL G.
ALCANAR, DIENA
ALCANAR, DIGNA A.
ALCANTARA, FEDERICO
ALEJO JR., FELIPE
ALEJO, DANILO L.
ALFONSO, EFREN
ALGARA, PASCUAL
ALIPIO, ROLANDO

ALVAREZ, FEDERICO

ALVAREZ, RODERICK ALAIN

AMADO, ARNOLD
ANCHETA, JESUS
ANDAYA, DOMINADOR
ANDAYA, VLADIMIR T.
ANGELES, ARTURO
ANGELES, MARISTELA
ANGELES, WILSON
ANONUEVO, ANTONIO
ANTONIO, BRIGIDO
ANTONIO, ISAAC
ANTONIO, PABLO
APARICIO, ELPIDIO
AQUINO, ARNULFO

AQUINO, GRETA J.

NAME

Page 2

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
120
120
120

84
12
120
12
120
12
120
240
120
120
12
432
84
180

1,200

120
12
84

120

420

120

120
84

1,212
504

84
12
1,176

12



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

AQUINO, GRETA J.
AQUINO, ZENAIDA
ARGUELLES, CARLOS D.
ARGUELLES, VICENTE Q.
ARMIN, GARON C.
ARTOS, JULIA

ARZAGA, FRANCISCO
ATENDIDO, ROBERTO A.
AU, OWEN NATHANIEL S.
AUSTRIA, ELIZABETH M.
AUSTRIA, JOVITA
AVENDANO, DANILO
AVILES, VICTORIA
AZARCON, REYNALDO
BACUS, ELISEA

BACUS, JOSE

BAHAYAN JR., SILVESTRE C.

BALA, ANGELITO A.
BALMEO, NORMA
BALTAZAR, MELCHOR
BALTAZAR, MILAGROS
BANAWA, MAXIMIANO

BANCULO, OFELIA

BARRAQUIAS, MARY ANN G.

BARRETTO, GUILLERMO S.
BARTOLOME, ABELARDO
BARTOLOME, JOSE
BASILIO, CESAR
BATACAN, DELFIN H.
BATARA, WILFRED
BAUSTISTA, NENITA
BAUTISTA, DELFIN
BAUTISTA, EVANJOLYN D.

BAUTISTA, LORAIDE T.

Page 3

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
3,300
12
120
120
684
408
1,000
24
120
204
84
204
84
528
300
120
7,200
84

12

12

12

84
120
12,000
504
108
528
1,224
120
84
1,848
120

120



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

NAME

BAYOT, FERNANDO
BAYUTAS, PRIMITIVO
BEJAR, EMMANUEL
BENARES, ROBERTO C.
BERNABE, DANILO
BERNARDO, ANGELITA
BERNARDO, ERLINDA
BERNARDO, JESSIE A.
BERNARDO, REYNALDO
BERONGOY, ANTONIO
BETEZ, LUDOVICO
BITALAC, VIRGINIA
BLANCO, CAESAR AUGUSTUS P.
BOLIVAR, EDGAR
BOLLOZOS, BENJAMIN L,
BONGO, GIL M.

BRIONES, CRISTINA L,
BROFAR, ERLINDA E.
BUENAVENTURA, ERWIN M.
BUENSUCESO, FERNANDO
BUENSUCESO, RAMON L.
BULAO, MARCELINO
BULORON, ORLANDO
BUMATAY, HERMINIA C.

BUNAG, EDGARDO

CABAHUG-DE LEON, REYNILDA T.

CABANTING, LUIS
CABITAS, JESUS
CABRAL, FERNANDO D.
CABREZA SR., RUBEN A.
CABREZA, CEZAR
CABUANG, NICASIO

CADAYONG, EDUARDO

Page 4

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

204
276
324
12
84
84
84
120
84
84
12
84
120
120
480
120
120
120
120
936
156
84
120
1,800
120
120
120
600
120
4,392
84
600

24



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS

As of 10/31/2022

CAGOCO, MA. LUZ O.
CAGUINGIN, EDUARDO
CAINGLET, ELPIDIO
CALAGUAS, ARLENE L.
CALANOGA, CARLITO
CALIXTO, MELCHOR V.
CALUAG, AQUILINO
CAMACHO, ESTER
CAMINA, GLORIA
CAMPOS, MIGUEL
CAMPOS, NORBERTA PADILLA
CANARIA, NICANOR
CAPALAD, ELIZABETH
CAPRICHO, EULALIO
CAPRICHO, FELICIDAD B,
CARAG, CARLO A,
CARINO, ROGER LEO A.
CARLOS JR., JUAN 1.
CARLOS, ELPIDIO
CARLOS, VICENTE J.
CARSILLOS, JOVELYN
CASILDO, RONALDO M.
CASPILLO, RODOLFO
CASTRO JR., DIOSDADO M.
CASUELA, PERICLES R.
CATABAY, CHERRY Q.
CELIS, ANGELA

CELIS, ROLANDO C.
CHAN, EVANGELINE C.

CHAVERO, LAURO S.

NAME

CHAVEZ, CARMELITO SAN PEDRO

CHENGCO, EDWIN R.
CHONGCO, EDWIN R.

CHONGCO, PERLITA F.

Page 5

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
84
84

120

120

120
84
84

2,280
84
84
84
84
84

120

120

120
20
24
72

120

120
84

120

120

120

55,776

120

120

120

120
12

120

120



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

CHUA, CARMEN
CIPRIANO, FELIPE

CO SETENG, EDISON

CO, VICTOR C.,
CONCEPCION JR., FELIX O.
CONCEPCION, ARNEL
CONCEPCION, AUREA
CONCEPCION, JUANITO P.
CONCEPCION, JULITA M.
CONCEPCION, LUALHATI
CONCEPCION, REYNALDO
CONCIO, CESAR

CONCIO, CESAR
CONDINO, HELEN

CONSUNJI, RICARDO

NAME

CONSUNJI, TOMAS L. &/OR CHRISTINE P, CONSUNIJI

CORAZA III, TEODORICO D.
CORPUZ, JOHNNY F.
COSETENG, EMERSON T.
CRUZ, ALFREDO

CRUZ, ANNA MARIE B.
CRUZ, CECILE M.

CRUZ, CLARO M.

CRUZ, JAIME V.

CRUZ, JOSE Z.

CRUZ, RAMON

CRUZ, RICARDO

CRUZ, SIGRID B,
DACANAY, ALBERT
DAEZ, ROLANDO
DALISAY, MILA T.
DAROY, ALFREDO

DAVID, CRISTITUTO C.
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SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

216,276
204
24
31,536
120
120
276
120
120
84

84
3,492
240
120
1,680
4,320
120
120
7,428
168
120
120
120
84

84

84
204
120
84

84
120
216

120



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

DAVID, DANIEL
DAVILA, EDGARDO

DAYBILOS, DEOGRACIAS

DE GONZAGA, TRINIDAD LOPEZ

DE GUZMAN, RAYMUNDO
DE JESUS JR., MARTIN

DE JESUS, BENITO

DE LA CRUZ, FERNANDO A.
DE LA CRUZ, IRENEQO P.
DE LEON JR., RICARDO S.
DE LEON, NUMERIANO

DE LEON, PRIMO

DE LEON, ROGELIO

DE LOS SANTOS, ANTONIO
DE MESA, ZENAIDA

DE OCAMPO JR., JOSE C.
DE VEGA, CARMELITA

DE VEGA, DANILO

DE VEGA, ILUMINADO

DE VERA, DEOGRACIAS B.

DECENA, HARRIS SAN MARTIN

DEE JR., FACUNDO

NAME

DEL ROSARIO JR., FRANCISCO F.

DEL ROSARIO, ADAN

DEL ROSARIO, LEANDRO
DEL ROSARIO, WILLIAM P.
DEL VALLE, VIRGILIO A.
DELA CRUZ, ROMULO
DELA ROSA, ROMEO
DELICANA, JOEL J.
DELIMA, CASTRO
DEQUILLA, WILFREDO A.

DESIDERIO, ROBERTO R.

DICIEMBRE JR., JOSELITO R.
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SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
84

84
648
480
12

84
120
120
300
84

84

84
84
468
924
84
84
636
120
120
2,364
1,800
1,032
804
120
120
84
3,336
3,600
12
288
120

120



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

NAME

DIVA JR., PRUDENCIO C.
DIVA, ELSA B.

DIVA, ELSA D.

DIZON, JOSE RODERICK C.
DIZOR, LUIS

DOMA, BONIFACIO
DOMA, DANILO

DOMA, ERNESTO

DOMA, MARILYN M.
DOMA, NICANOR
DOMINGO, LIBERATA
DOMINGUEZ, QUIRICO
DONES, JESUS A.
DONEZA, MAMERTO

DOSPUEBLES, EMMANUEL RAUL

DOSPUEBLES, EMMANUEL RAUL P.

DUCABO, RAMON
DULA, ALFONSO
DULA, ELENA

DULA, FILOMENA
DULA, JUNE P.
EAYTE, BARBARA
ECHON, CARLOS
ELORIAGA, EUFEMIO
EMBANG, RICKY R.
ENDAYA, VICTOR M.
ENRIQUEZ, DIRCO M.
ENRIQUEZ, RICARDO
ENRIQUEZ, TARCILA
ENTICO, NESTOR D.
ESCUADRO, GIRLIE I.
ESPARTERO, LOWELL G.

ESPERANCILLA, RODOLFO
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SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
120
12
120
84
684
84
372
120
120
84
2,736
120
48
120
12
120
528
36
84
120
120
12
84
120
120
120
12
876
120
120
120

132



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS

As of 10/31/2022

NAME

ESTIDOLA, HECTOR A,
ESTRADA, FRANCIS G.
ESTRELLA, ROGELIO
ESTRELLA, TOMAS
EUSEBIO, FLORES S.
EVANGELISTA, VICENTA
FABIAN, JOSEPH ALLAN L.
FABIE, RAFAEL M.
FAJARDO, FRANCISCO B.
FERNANDEZ, FROILAN B.

FERNANDEZ, NELSON

FERNANDO SR., PRIMO ANTONIO P.

FERRER, CARMILLE GRACE S.
FIGUEROA, ALEXANDER
FLORES, ERNESTO

FLORES, MARIANO

FORTEZA, AGNES B.

FRADEJAS, MELIN
FRADEJAS, OFELIA
FRANCISCO, FELIPE
FRANCISCO, PEDRO
FRANCO, JOSEFINA
FRANCO, RUFINO

FRIA, SARAH JANE

GABAD, JOVEL

GABRIEL, FEDERICO
GAJONERA, FELIX
GAJONERA, RAMON
GALLEGO SR., SALVADOR F.
GALZOTE, EFREN C.
GAMBOA JR., FRANCISCO
GARAYBLAS, PIO MA. VICTOR H.

GARCIA, AIDA S.T.
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SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
12
84

684

120

684

120
12

10,272

120

120

120

200
84

360

528

120

3,660
480
192
84
240
24
120
12
12
84
12
120
120
120

4,800

384



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

SHARES ISSUED &

NAME OUTSTANDING
GARCIA, ANTONIO J. 240
GARCIA, ANTONIO J. ITF GABRIEL ROY M. GARCIA 432
GARCIA, ANTONIO J. ITF JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA, JR. 2,748
GARCIA, ANTONIO J. ITF JOSE BASILIO M. GARCIA 192
GARCIA, ANTONIO V., 1,200
GARCIA, JOHANNA G. 120
GARCIA, MARCOS 84
GARCIA, ROSA M. 4,812
GAROTE, JUANITA 552
GATCHALIAN, RONALDO DE LEON 120
GERONIMO, BELEN 204
GERONIMO, MARIO 84
GEVELA JR., DOMINGO 120
GEVELA JR., GRACIANO G. 120
GEVELA, ELENITA L, 19
GEVELA, ELENITA L. 120
GLORIA, NICODEMO 84
GLORIOSO, MARIO 84
GO TIONG AC 4,536
GOMEZ TAN YANDING 4,752
GONZAGA JR., VICENTE L. 4,692
GONZAGA, CORAZON L. 348
GONZAGA, ROSE MARIE L. 4,428
GONZAGA, ROSEMARIE L. 300
GONZAGA, TRINIDAD L. 4,728
GONZAGA, VICENTE J. 672
GONZALES, CONCEPCION 216
GONZALES, MA, ANTONINA M, 120
GONZALES, RICARDO &/OR PERLA GONZALES 9,384
GOYLOS, LOREN C. 120
GRANADA, CONCEPCION 480
GRANADOS, JUAN P. 158,112
GREGORIO, REYNALDO S. 120
GRIARTE, ALFREDO 528
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PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

GUDACA, LORNA

GULLA, JULITO
GUTIERREZ, ARMANDO
HALIM, TUNGAL
HECHANOVA, EFREN
HECHANOVA, FLORA
HEMBRA, ARTURO

HERCO, PRIMITIVO A.
HERNANDEZ, JOSEPHINE C.
HICBAN, JOEL F.

HIPOLITO, MA. CECILIA

HIPOLITO, MARIA CECILIA D.

HITALIA, JOHNNY
HONRADO, JULLANA
HUGO, NORBERTO
IBANEZ, ROMILO M.
IGNACIO, RAMIL DE LEON
ILAGAN, DANIEL

ILAGAN, TEODORO
INOCENCIO, VICENTE
JACINTO, RAMON T.
JALANDONI, RODEGELIO M.
JALBUENA, LOUIE P.
JAVELLANA JR., ALFREDO
JAVELLANA, MA. REGINA
JAVELLANA, ROBERTO
JUAN, BESSIE LINDA
JUAN, BESSIE LINDA
JUAN, GERONIMO
KAHONG, LUISA

KAW SEK & COMPANY
KHO, JIMMY JAO

LABANAN, ROMMEL N.

NAME

Page 11

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

84
240
120

84

1,620

552
12
12

120

120

120
12

84

12
120
2,000
84
1,680
84

120
62,052
12

228
6,084
144

i)

120
2,772
552
86,088
300,000

120



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS

As of 10/31/2022

LABITORIA, ROLANDO
LABRO, BERNABELLA C,
LACABA, FACUNDO
LACABE, DIEGO
LACABE, PORFIRIO
LADAGA, ARIEL V.
LAMATA, ADRIANO D.
LAMSEN, MANOLO G.
LAPID, CIRIACO D.
LAYCO, ARMANDO
LAYUG, FREDERICK I.
LEE, GEORGE
LEGADOS, YOLANDA
LEGASPI, ANTONIO
LEGASPI, BENJAMIN S.
LEGASPI, BERNARDITA
LEGASPI, MOISES
LEOPANDO, RAUL M.
LEYNES, MIGUEL

LIAL, ANGELITA

LIM, ANITA

LIM, FE C.

LIM, GHEE KEONG
LIM, JOSE

LIM, LILIBETH G.

LIM, ROMEO D.

LIMON JR., RAMON
LINAAC, GODOFREDO D.
LIU, JOSEPH D.
LLAMES, CYNTHIA
LLAMES, ESTANISLAO
LOPEZ, ANASTACIO
LOPEZ, CONSOLACION VDA. DE

LOPEZ, MARIO E.

NAME

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

84
2,400
72
4,944
156
120
1,800
120
6,000
120
120
6,000
156
528
84
120
408
1,000
240
468
204
384
81,800
84
132
120
84
120
2,412
84

72

84
10,884

120
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PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS

As of 10/31/2022

NAME

LOPEZ, TOMMY B.
LOZADA, ILUMINADA G.
LUCAS, LAUREANO
LUKBAN, JUSTINA S.
LUSTERIO, CRISTINA B.
LUSTRE, RAYMUNDO C.
LUZ JR., ALFREDO J.

LUZ, CARMEN MA. MAGDALENA
LUZ, ELNA M.

LUZ, GABRIELA MA. INES M.
LUZ, RICARDO
MACALANDA, XAVIER
MACAPAGAL, RICKY G.
MACAPINLAC, REMY
MACASAET JR., ROBERTO
MACASAET JR., ROBERTQO M.
MACASAET, ROBERTO K.
MACASIO, ANDRES
MACATULAD, RAMON
MACATUNQ, DIOSDADO
MADRID, EDNA

MADRID, MARCELLA
MADRID, MARIO

MADRID, PATRICIO
MAGAT, MILAGROS ONG
MAGCASE, CELSO
MALALUAN JR,, ANTONIO
MALALUAN, VICTORINO B.
MALDIA, CHRISTOPHER B.
MALICDEM, ARMANDO
MANALO, ROMMEL TAYAG
MANAOIS, ARTURO

MANINGAS, CARMELA A.

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
3,048
84
1,390
120
420
12
120
120
120
120
84
120
120
1,632
5,916
12

12

48
408
36
204
36
204
1,000
408
36
120
120
108
120
84

120
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PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS

As of 10/31/2022

MANUEL, REYMUNDO
MANZANO, LYDIA
MANZON, MAMERTO
MARCELO, FLORENCIO
MARCELO, IGNACIO
MARCELO, MICHAEL M.
MARCELO, SEBASTIAN
MARFIL, ARNEL B.
MARIANQ, PEDRO S.
MARQUEZ, EDUARDO G.

MARQUEZ, EDWIN

MARQUEZ, FEDERICO R. & OR MARILYN G. MARQUEZ

MARQUEZ-LIM, JUDITH G.
MARTINEZ, EMILIO G.
MARTINEZ, RESTITUTO
MATEO, JESSE

MEDALLA, TARCISIO M.
MEDINA, LUISITO
MEDIODIA, MARA M.
MEJICO, RENATO

MELGAR, MA. DIVINA S.

MENDOZA JR., CEFERINO G.

MENDOZA, DIONISIA
MENDOZA, GREGORIO
MENDOZA, JESUS
MENDOZA, MIGUEL
MENDOZA, NESTOR
MENESE, LELIOSA O.
MILAN, IRENEA S.
MIRANDA, MARIETTA
MIRANDA, MAURO
MIRANDA, MAXIMIANO
MIRANDA, RAULITO R.

MIRANDA, RESTITUTO H.

Page 14

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
84
204
660
120
120
36
120
120
1,020
120
1,200
2,064
55,236
36

84
120
84
120
228
120
120
84
84

12

72
84
120
384
84
204
84
120

6,060



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

MIRANDA, RICARDO T.
MOJICA, ROSALINDA
MOLINA, EMMANUEL
MOLINA, ROLANDO G.
MONTAOS, RAMON
MONTINOLA, REMEDIOS
MONTINOLA, ROBERTO
MUNOZ, ARSENIO
NADERA, REYNALDO
NARCISO, NORMA
NAVARRO, ARMANDO D.
NAVELINO, EDUARDO C.
NAZ, ABNER

NEMIR, DOMINADOR
NEPOMUCENO JR., ARSENIO
NEPOMUCENO, ALBERTO
NEPOMUCENO, TIMOTEO
NEPOMUCENO, VERLINDA
NOCEDO, ALMA N.
OAPER, AVELINA B.
OBOSA,, AMADEO
OJENO, SHEILA

ONG, ANTONIO T.

ONG, ELSIE A.

ONG, PABLITO M.
OPANOQ, IRENEO M.
ORDOVEZA JR., JUAN M,
ORDOVEZA, JUANITO
ORELLANO, EDUARDO J.
OROSA, MIGUEL LUIS H.
ORTIZ, REY DANIEL E.

OTEYZA, MANUEL

OZAETA, GERARDO H. &/OR ROSARIO O. OZAETA

NAME

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
900
84
120
84
1,860
108
600
84
96
120
120
408
84
156
1,116
4,884
36
120
120
84
120
12
1,800
7,800
120
120
12
612
120
120
84

12,252
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PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

NAME

OZAETA, ROSARIO O.
PABLO JR., MAGNO
PACHECO, ESTELITA
PACHECO, EUSEBIA
PACHECO, NARCISO G.
PADIAN, JOWELL A.
PADILLA, NORBERTO
PAGUINTO, RAMON J.
PAGUNSAN, ROSITA
PAJARO, EDUARDO
PALUMBARIT, FRANCISCO
PANDONGAN JR., PASCUAL
PANGAN, DANILO A.
PAPA, ARNEL T.

PAREDES, ANTONIO
PASCUAL, MARIE MAYLENE L.
PAZON, EDILBERTO
PERALTA, LAMBERTO S.
PERARO, TEODORO
PERNADA, PABLO
PINAROC, ROGELIO
PINEDA, EDGAR V.
PINEDA, ROMAN
PLACIDO, LEONORA
POLICARPIO, ERNESTO
PORCIUNCULA, LUCIANOQ Y DEL ROSARI
PORRAS, DAISY B.
PORRAS, OSCAR B.
PRAICO, CARLOS
PRAICO, REYNATO

PUA, DOMINGO

PUA, DOMINGO P.
PUNZALAN, CORAZON

QUEDIT, CONRADO

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

324
3,036
84
1,212
120
120
984
120
996
12

24
528
120
120
79,728
3,600
84
120
684
84

12
2,112
84

12

84
120
120
120
468
120
12
120
84

84
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PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

NAME

QUINTOS JR., JUAN A.
QUINTOS, FREDERICK T.
RAFAEL, DAVID L.

RAFAEL, VIRGINIA M,
RAFAEL, VIRGINIA M. ITF MARIELLA M. RAFAEL
RAFAEL, VIRGINIA M. ITF MICHAELA M. RAFAEL
RAMIREZ, AIDA A.
RAMIREZ, DOMINGO
RAMOS, ABELARDO
RAMOS, EFREN

RAMOS, NATIVIDAD
RAYMUNDO JR., SALVADOR
RAYMUNDO, NARCISO
REBAGODA, WILLIAM B.
REBONG, ELEMER
REBONG, ELMER M,

RED, EDGARDO A,

REFRAN, FRESCO B.
REITERER, ALFRED

REYES, ANTINIDORO
REYES, BERNARDITA
REYES, LEOPOLDO T.
REYES, NESTOR

REYES, ROBERTO

REYNERA JR., HILARIO FL.
RICONSU, INC.

RIGUIS, NELSON G.
RIVERA, CELEDONIO
RIVERA, ROY B,

RIVERA, WILFREDO M.
ROCHA, GUILLERMO
RODAS I1I, CONSTANTINO F.

RODRIGUEZ, CARMELITA G.

Page 17

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

2,220
120
100
120
120
120

12
432
204
132

84
132

24
120

12
120
120

120

600

84
19,800
120
156

84
7,788
120
636
120
120

84
13,200

480



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

RODRIGUEZ, PIO QUINTO
RODRIGUEZ, ZENAIDA
ROMEN, MYLENE M.

ROMERO,, CESAR

RONQUILLO, CECILIA C. & OR ROBERT A, RONQUILLO

RONSEIRO, ROMEO
ROPA, CARLOS R.
ROQUE, LOURDES 1.
ROQUE, ROBERTO
ROSAL, EMMANUEL Y.
ROXAS, CHERRYLYN
ROXAS, SIMPLICIO J.
SABADLAN, ANTONIO
SABLAN, ALVIN G,
SAJILI, NURHUSSIN H.
SALARDA, NICOLAS
SALENGA, RESTITUTO
SALGADO, ARNEL B.
SALVADOR, ALBEN
SALVADOR, DANILO
SALVADOR, ONOFRE
SALVADOR, ORLANDO A.
SAMSON, NOEL

SAN DIEGO, SUSANA
SAN JOSE, ROBERTO V.
SAN JOSE, RODRIGO
SAN JOSE, RODRIGO F.
SAN LUIS, NILO E.

SAN MIGUEL, LEONARDO
SAN MIGUEL, LUIS

SAN PABLO, DIONISIO
SAN SEBASTIAN, ROWELL
SAN VICTORES, FELICIANO

SANCHEZ JR., LUIS M.

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

540
2,400
120
84
6,480
84
120
1,140
84
120
120
12
408
120
1,800
84
84
120
120
84
204
120
120
108
12

12
120
120
552
276
84
120
84

120
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PAXYS, INC.

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS

As of 10/31/2022

SANCHEZ, ROMEO R.
SANDICO, ANITA R.
SANDICO, WINNNIEFRED
SANGOYO, DANILO
SANGOYO, JOSE
SANTIAGO, CESAR

SANTIAGO, EDUARDO A.

SANTIAGO, JOSE JOLICER M.

SANTIAGO, RACQUEL
SANTILLAN, JUAN GO
SANTOS JR., ALFREDO
SANTOS, ALFREDO B.
SANTOS, ANGELINA
SANTOS, EDUARDO D.
SANTOS, ENCARNACION
SANTOS, FLORIDA
SANTOS, JOSEFINA
SANTOS, JOSEPHINE S.
SANTOS, JUANITO
SANTOS, LEOGARDO
SANTOS, MARIVIC L.

SANTOS, SIMON

NAME

SANVICTORES, JULIUS VICTOR J.

SAPIT, BERNARDINO

SARMIENTO JR., JUANITO R.

SARMIENTO, FELICIANO
SEN, PEDRO

SERRANO, CONRADO
SERRANO, RONALDO B.
SEXON, ROGELIO
SIASAT, REX

SIBONGA, REGINA

SIGUENZA, ARMANDO

Page 19

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

120
600
12

12

84
528
37,920
120
84
18,000
3,804
120
84
120
84
156
720
120
552
84
120
528
1,000
324
120
528
120
276
120
1,668
84
120

84



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

SIGUENZA, FERMIN
SILVA, ERNESTO
SINADJAN, DEXTER
SIO, ALICIA S.

SIOSON, ROBERTO
SOBERANO, GEORGE
SOLATORIO, EDUARDO S.
SOLIVEN, STEPHEN G.
SORIANO, AURELIO M.
SORIANO, FERNANDO S.
SORIANO, REGOLACION
STA. CRUZ, DELFIN
SULIT, PEDRITO

SULIT, ROMULO
SUMERA, MARY D.
SUMERA, MARY D.
SUMILONG-BAYON, CARINA P.
SURIAGA, LIGAYA
SURIAGA, ROLANDO P.
SYQUIA, CARLOS C.
TABALNO, LORETO C.
TACMO, CORNELIO
TAMAYO, ARMAN 1J.
TAN, CELSO

TAN, EDNA G.

TANALA, ALBERTO M.

TANALA, MARIA D]

TANCHANCO, MILARGROS M.L,

TANCO JR., ARTURO R.
TANEDO, OSCAR
TANGCO, FRANCISCO F.
TAYAG, MARLON N.
TAYAG, MARLON N.

TAYAG, MELINDA P.

NAME

Page 20

SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

264
24
120
120
528
3,924
120
100
120
120
4,956
324
84

12

12
120
120
84
120
12
120
84
120
756
3,000
120
120
996
12
12,000
37,896
12
120

120



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

TIGAS, GUINIGUNDO
TIRAO, REBECCA

TOH, JAIME SD.
TOLENTINO, CONCEPCION V.
TOLENTINO, EDGAR
TOLENTINO, JOSE JEFFREY S.
TOLOME, MANUEL

TORRES, MERCEDES
TRINIDAD JR., ANSELMO
TRINIDAD, ARMANDO
TUAZON, ESTRELLA S.
TUBALLA, BONIFACIO
TULABOT, NELSON A.
TUMAZAR, SULFICIO
TURNER, PHILIP &/OR ELNORA
TURQUEZA, ROGELIO
URRUTIA, KEVIN

UY, BAYANI A.

UY, ROBERTO L.

UYENGCO, REYNALDO
VALENCIA, JESUS SAN LUIS
VALENTIN, EDNA
VALENZUELA, ROBERTO D.
VALERIANO, FRANCISCO R.
VALMEOQO, ALBERTO C.
VELASCO, ROLANDO N.
VENTINILLA, REYNALDO
VIBORA, RICARDO G.
VIERNEZA, MONINA V.
VILLAFUERTE, ELIAS P.
VILLANUEVA, CARLOS M.
VILLANUEVA, CARLOS M.

VILLANUEVA, ELENITA

NAME
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SHARES ISSUED &
OUTSTANDING

84

84

5,028
84
120
84
948
12

84
120
120
120
84
200
12
75,000
120
600
84
120
240
120
120
6,000
12

12
120
120
120
12
120

84



PAXYS, INC.
LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS
As of 10/31/2022

SHARES ISSUED &

RANE OUTSTANDING
VILLANUEVA, JEMELLE E. 120
VILLANUEVA, NESTOR 84
VILLANUEVA, OLIVA S. 120
VILLARAMA, ALEJANDRO 120
VILLARAMA, NORBERTO L. 774
VILLARAMA, ZENAIDA DE MESA 84
VILLAREAL, MA. TRINIDAD P. 120
VILLASIN, ANDRES 84
VILLETA, PEPITO T. 120
VINLUAN, ANDRES 84
WILLIS, HUGH WARREN 63,111
YAO SHIONG SHIO 95,184
ZACARIAS, ENCARNACION 504
ZOSA, ROLANDO 12
INDIVIDUAL 1,892,220
GRAND TOTAL 1,148,534,866
Total Stockholders 714
TOTAL SHARES SUMMARY
TOTAL SHARES ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING

FILIPINO 62,661,150
FOREIGN 1,085,873,716
TOTAL 1,148,534,866

Certified True and Correct;

Professional‘\%ﬁockaransfer, Inc.
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